General information about company

Scrip code 506981

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE472D01017

Name of the company

Blue Chip Tex Industries Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7o o class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. OF aid uj aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
€9TY | shareholder shareholders | P#'¢ UP paic-up ying S (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q)] (1) (11 equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VD) (A+BHC2) ’ Class eg: | Class % of
V) X egry Total | (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 1182304 1182304 60 1182304 1182304 | 60
Group
B) Public 3531 788196 788196 40 788196 788196 |40
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
()] underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3541 1970500 1970500 100 1970500 1970500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;;llmber of
No. Of asa % Number of | zilres d
i assuming full | Locked in predsed of Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; therwise g
No. of . conversion of h xm |°
Shares Underlyin; . shares (XII) Number of
. Shares YIS | convertible encumbered .
Category Category of Underlylpg Underlying Outstandlng securities ( as a (X110) equity shares
I shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible t £ held in
I1) convertible WISanding | o curities percentage o Asa As a 9, | dematerialized
” Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of sa f XV
securihies Xi and No. capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (XD) Warrants pital) (XI)= | No. | total | No.
Xi (VID+(X) As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
(XD (@) % of neld held (i) (ii) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60 1182304
Group
(B) Public 40 625462 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1807766 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held | of total no. of shares
gory ) paid up paid-up | underlying _ ) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity equit Denositor Vi) = (calculated as per 2% of
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | S4"'%Y POSIOTY | [y (V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) (VD As a % of (A+B+C2) | Class eg: | Class >a
held (V) ’ x " 777 | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Any Other 10 1182304 1182304 |60 1182304 1182304 | 60
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 1182304 1182304 60 1182304 1182304 | 60
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 1182304 1182304 |60 1182304 1182304 | 60
Promoter Group
A=A)(D)+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 1100 1100 0.06 1100 1100 0.06
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 1100 1100 0.06 1100 1100 0.06
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
® Education and 1 149862 149862 7.61 138861 138861 | 7.05
Protection Fund ’ '
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 3452 520208 520208 26.4 533388 533388 |[27.07
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
) holding n_omlpal 3 77340 77340 3.92 77340 77340 |3.92
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
) Indians (NRIs) 34 24735 24735 1.26 24673 24673 | 1.25
)] Bodies Corporate | 15 8274 8274 0.42 5444 5444 0.28
(m) Any Other 25 6677 6677 0.34 7390 7390 038
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3530 787096 787096 39.94 787096 787096 |39.94
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
3531 788196 788196 40 788196 788196 |40
B)DHB)(2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 3541 1970500 1970500 100 1970500 1970500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3541 1970500 1970500 100 1970500 1970500 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.Of pledged or . )
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . L equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI10) ’
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
. . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa As a %
. . . . _ ftotal $a 7o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | eFol o | of total u u u
() (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (2) | Shares c_ategory c_z'ttegory chegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 60 1182304
Sub-Total (A) 60 1182304
(1
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
60 1182304
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.06 1100 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal B) 0.06 1100 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 7.61 138861 0 0 0
(2) 26.4 376867 0 0 0
(h) 3.92 77340 0 0 0
1 1.26 19773 0 0 0
)] 0.42 4844 0 0 0
(m) 0.34 6677 0 0 0
(ségb'TOtal ®) 39.94 624362 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)()+ 40 625462 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1807766
Total (A+B+C 100 1807766

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BEEKAYLON
SYNTHETICS
PRIVATE LTD

SANGAM
SYNTWIST
TEXTILES PRIVATE
LIMITED

ASHOK K.
KHEMANI

NAND K.
KHEMANI

RACHNAA.
KHEMANI

RAHUL A
KHEMANI

SHAHIN N
KHEMANI

PAN (II)

AAACB2976M

AAACS6473N

AABPK2506L

AADPK6671L

AGQPKO0621F

AKXPK6439L

AKXPK6440P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

486188

162100

74690

70531

16495

67580

70880

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VIT) = (IV)+

(V)+ (V)

486188

162100

74690

70531

16495

67580

70880

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.67

8.23

3.79

3.58

0.84

3.43

3.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

486188

162100

74690

70531

16495

67580

70880

Class eg:y

Total

486188

162100

74690

70531

16495

67580

70880

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

24.67

8.23

3.79

3.58

0.84

3.43

3.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

24.67

8.23

3.79

3.58

0.84

3.43

3.6




(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

486188

162100

74690

70531

16495

67580

70880

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

10

11

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Person Acting in
Concert

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIDDHARTH ASHOK
KHEMANI

SETRON TEXTILE MILLS
PVTLTD

INDOTEX EXPORT HOUSE
LLP

Roop K. Khemani

PAN (II)

BHBPKS8550N

AAACS0714L

AAJFI2279N

AADPK6936A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21140

4400

208300

1182304

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

21140

4400

208300

1182304

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

0.22

10.57

60

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

21140

4400

208300

1182304

Class eg:y

Total

21140

4400

208300

1182304

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

0.22

10.57

60

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

0.22

10.57

60

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21140

4400

208300

1182304

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KESHAV GARG

RAJIV GARG

RITU GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHGPG6782Q

ADPPG1269B

ADPPG1268A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21972

30028

25340

77340

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(WV+ (VD

21972

30028

25340

77340

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

1.29

3.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

21972

30028

25340

77340

Class eg:y

Total

21972

30028

25340

77340

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

1.52

1.29

3.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.12

1.52

1.29

3.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

21972

30028

25340

77340




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

24

25

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

101

6576

6677

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

101

6576

6677

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.33

0.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

101

6576

6677

Class eg:y

Total

101

6576

6677

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.33

0.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.33

0.34




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 100 6376 6676
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0







